Appeal ref: 3129019

Inquiry Programme Option B - Land south of High street between
Alfold Road and Knowle Lane, Cranleigh

Mid morning and afternoon breaks of about 15 minutes each and lunch
breaks of 45 minutes are accounted for.

Day 1

Tuesday 2 February

Inspector Opening 10:00 - 10:45
Opening on behalf of 10:45 - 11:00
Appellant
Opening on behalf of 11:00 - 11:15
Council

Site Visit 12:00 - 14:00

Council’s Evidence

Sue Sutherland Evidence in chief 14:00 - 15:15

(Landscape)
Cross examination 15:30 - 16:45
Re- Examination 16:45 -17:00

Third Party

Mr Iafrate 17:00 - 17:30

Day 2

Wednesday

3 February

Brian Woods (Planning) Evidence in chief 09:30 - 11:00
Cross examination 11:15-13:15
Re-examination 13:15-13:30

Third Party

Cranleigh Society 14:15 - 15:15

Councillor Foryszewski 15:30 - 15:45

Appellant’s Evidence

Andrew Smith Evidence in chief 15:45 - 16:15

(Landscape)

Other third parties 16:15 - 17:00

Day 3

Thursday 4 February

Andrew Smith Cross Examination 09:30 - 10:30

1



Appeal ref: 3129019

Adrian
(Ecology)

Meurer

Colin
(Highways)

McKay

Dominic
(Design)

Chapman

Simon Purcell

(Flooding)

Day 4
Friday 5 February

Simon Purcell

Steven Sensecall

(Planning)

Conditions/Obligations
Closing submissions on
behalf of Council
Closing submissions on
behalf of appellant

Inquiry Close

29/1/16

Re-examination

Evidence in chief

Cross Examination

Re-examination

Evidence in chief

Questions by third
parties

Evidence

Evidence in Chief
Questions by  third
party

Re-examination

Evidence in Chief

Cross examination
Re-Examination

10:30 -
11:00 -
12:00 -
13:45 -
14:15 -
14:30 -

14:45 -

15:15 -

15:45 -

09:30 -

11:00 -

11:30 -

13:00 -
14:30 -

14:45 -

10:45
12:00
13:00
14:15
14:30
14:45

15:00

15:45

16:45

11:00

11:15

12:30

14:30
14:45

15:45



