Appeal ref: 3129019

Inquiry Programme Option B – Land south of High street between Alfold Road and Knowle Lane, Cranleigh

Mid morning and afternoon breaks of about 15 minutes each and lunch breaks of 45 minutes are accounted for.

Day 1 Tuesday 2 February

Inspector	Opening	10:00 - 10:45				
	Opening on behalf of Appellant	10:45 - 11:00				
	Opening on behalf of Council	11:00 - 11:15				
Site Visit		12:00 - 14:00				
(Landscape)	and Evidence in chief	14:00 - 15:15				
	Cross examination Re- Examination	15:30 - 16:45 16:45 - 17:00				
Third Party Mr Iafrate		17:00 - 17:30				
Day 2 Wednesday 3 February Brian Woods (Planni	ng) Evidence in chief Cross examination Re-examination	09:30 - 11:00 11:15 - 13:15 13:15 - 13:30				
Third Party Cranleigh Society Councillor Foryszew	ski	14:15 - 15:15 15:30 - 15:45				
Appellant's Evidence						
Andrew Sr (Landscape)	nith Evidence in chief	15:45 - 16:15				
Other third parties	S	16:15 - 17:00				
Day 3 Thursday 4 February						
Andrew Smith	Cross Examination	09:30 - 10:30				

Appeal ref: 3129019

		Re-examina	tion		10:30 - 10:45		
Adrian (Ecology)	Meurer	Evidence in	chief		11:00 - 12:00		
		Cross Exam	inatio	n	12:00 - 13:00		
		Re-examina	tion		13:45 - 14:15 14:15 - 14:30		
Colin (Highways)	МсКау	Evidence in chief		14:30 - 14:45			
		Questions parties	by	third	14:45 - 15:00		
Dominic (Design)	Chapman	Evidence			15:15 - 15:45		
Simon Purcell (Flooding)		Evidence in	Chief		15:45 - 16:45		
Day 4 Friday 5 February							
Simon Purcell		Questions party	by	third	09:30 - 11:00		
		Re-examination		11:00 - 11:15			
Steven (Planning)	Sensecall	Evidence in	Chief		11:30 - 12:30		
				2	13:00 - 14:30		
		Cross examination Re-Examination		14:30 - 14:45			
Conditions/Obligations					14:45 - 15:45		

Closing submissions on behalf of Council Closing submissions on behalf of appellant

Inquiry Close

29/1/16